S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 24th October 2014
Currency — USD

There were 0 entries and 7 exits this week.
Entries:

Exits: Amerisourcebergen, Chubb Corp, Costco Wholesale, CVS Corp, Dun &
Bradstreet, Fiserv Inc, Plum Creek Timber

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

CA Inc CA 27.95 Amend 27.30
Viacom VIAB 76.18 Amend 74.48
Exxon Mobil XOM 97.10 Amend 94.41
Retained

Consol Energy Ltd CNX 36.54 Retain 36.54

WORKING ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss
Cancelled

Amended



Retained

Crown Castle Intl CCl

Davita Healthcare DVA
Nordstrom JWN
Lowes Companies LOW

NEW ORDERS:

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

82.19
76.26
12.72
55.68

79.81
74.28
70.18
53.94

CHARTS

CCI - Crown Castle International

Buy onStop - 82.19
Initial Stop Loss - 79.81
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Date: Friday, 3 February 2012 Open: 48.310 High: 49.560 Low: 47.910 Close: 49.220 Range: 1.650 Volume: 10,795,800 High Date: Friday, 3 February 2012 Low Date: Monday, 30 January 2012 Position: 702 Cursor Value : 72.42
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DVA - Davita Healthcare Partners

Buy on Stop - 76.26
Initial Stop Loss - 74.28

Trade Risk ~ $1.98
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Date: Friday, 27 Apri 2012 Open: 54.820 High: 56.480 Low: 53.590 Close: 56.050 Range: 2.890 Volume: 6,497,200 High Date: Friday, 27 April 2012 Low Date: Tuesday, 24 Apri 2012 Postion: 872 Cursor Value : 63.31
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Lowes Companies - LOW (SP500) - 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - No Layout
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LOW - Lowes Companies
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Trade Risk - 1.74
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Date: Friday, 22 June 2012 Open: 27.880 High: 28.710 Low: 27.250 Close: 1.46/ 66,520,000 High Tuesday, 19 June 2012 Low Date: Friday, 22 June 2012 Position: 880 Cursor Value : 42.77
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