# **S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT**

# Week Ending Friday 24th October 2014

**Currency - USD** 

There were 0 entries and 7 exits this week.

**Entries:** 

Exits: Amerisourcebergen, Chubb Corp, Costco Wholesale, CVS Corp, Dun &

Bradstreet, Fiserv Inc, Plum Creek Timber

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

**Short Sell** 

## **OPEN POSITIONS:**

CTADC.	Cada	$\alpha$	ACTION	
STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW

### **Amended**

CA Inc	CA	27.95	Amend	27.30
Viacom	VIAB	76.18	Amend	74.48
Exxon Mobil	XOM	97 10	Amend	94 41

#### Retained

Consol Energy Ltd	CNX	36.54	Retain	36.54
-------------------	-----	-------	--------	-------

## **WORKING ORDERS:**

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss

#### **Cancelled**

### **Amended**

#### Retained

Crown Castle Intl	CCI	Buy	82.19	79.81
Davita Healthcare	DVA	Buy	76.26	74.28
Nordstrom	JWN	Buy	72.72	70.18
Lowes Companies	LOW	Buy	55.68	53.94

# **NEW ORDERS:**

### **CHARTS**







